Infineon Technologies - CYPD4126-40LQXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

EZ-PD™ CCG4
Document Number: 001-98440 Rev. *F Page 24 of 30
Ordering Information
The EZ-PD CCG4 part numbers and features are listed in Table 28.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 28.  EZ-PD CCG4 Ordering Information
Part Number Application Type-C
Ports TCPWM PD
Spec#
Dead Battery
Termination
Termination
 Resistor Role Package
CYPD4125-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 1 4 PD2.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4225-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 2 4 PD2.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4126-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 1 2 PD3.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4226-40LQXIT Notebooks, docking station 2 2 PD3.0 Yes RP[11], RD[12] DRP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4136-40LQXIT Power adapter 1 2 PD3.0 No RP[11] DFP 40-pin QFN
CYPD4236-40LQXIT Power adapter 2 2 PD3.0 No RP[11] DFP 40-pin QFN
T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Grade:
I = Industrial
Pb-free